Name
RICE, JOHN G
QUEEN, ROBERT D
FARTHING, JOSEPH B
WAUGH, WESLEY R
WELCH, COREY L
GUY, ANTHONY G
SHANAHAN, JOHN J
BROWN, JOHN R
LIZIK, ROBERT L
BANDY, TEDESCUNG L
BROADDUS, GREGORY L
MARUT, JOSEPH T
GASTON, BARRY
EINSEL, ROBERT R
RILEY, LARRY W
BROWNING, KENNETH
HEINS, JAMES G
VAUGHAN, ROBERT A
BROWN, JENNIFER L
CACCIMELIO, JAMES D
KOVEL, NANCY B
MOONEY, RICHARD C
MITCHELL, ROBIN M
CAPRIOTTI, JOHN R
SAUERS, JOHN V

Pennsylvania State Police
Top 25 Pensions

Last Employer
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE

*Assumes retirement at age 55 and no COLA

Annual Pension
$102,108
$101,872

$86,387
$85,371
$84,307
$83,626
$82,213
$82,114
$81,600
$81,188
$81,112
$81,010
$80,667
$80,416
$80,032
$79,960
$79,913
$79,905
$79,825
$79,568
$79,459
$79,388
$79,385
$79,053
$78,910

Pension Paid to

Date

$16,450
$258,358
$265,641

$26,560
$488,748
$128,691
$309,439
$118,381
$119,227

$64,499
$106,121
$369,947

$13,445
$393,592
$341,248
$224,556

$65,706

$31,074
$122,843

$64,760
$220,058
$523,742
$262,192
$529,653
$380,304

All annual pensions included in this report are derived by annualizing the
benefit amount provided by the legal representative of the subject fund.
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*Est. Lifetime
Pension Payout

$3,063,233
$3,056,152
$2,591,604
$2,561,137
$2,529,216
$2,508,782
$2,466,378
$2,463,412
$2,448,011
$2,435,627
$2,433,348
$2,430,310
$2,420,024
$2,412,482
$2,400,959
$2,398,802
$2,397,377
$2,397,146
$2,394,763
$2,387,038
$2,383,780
$2,381,645
$2,381,558
$2,371,579
$2,367,313



