Pennsylvania State Police Top 25 Pensions

			Pension Paid to	*Est. Lifetime
Name	Last Employer	Annual Pension	Date	Pension Payout
RICE, JOHN G	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$102,108	\$16,450	\$3,063,233
QUEEN, ROBERT D	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$101,872	\$258,358	\$3,056,152
FARTHING, JOSEPH B	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$86,387	\$265,641	\$2,591,604
WAUGH, WESLEY R	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$85,371	\$26,560	\$2,561,137
WELCH, COREY L	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$84,307	\$488,748	\$2,529,216
GUY, ANTHONY G	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$83,626	\$128,691	\$2,508,782
SHANAHAN, JOHN J	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$82,213	\$309,439	\$2,466,378
BROWN, JOHN R	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$82,114	\$118,381	\$2,463,412
LIZIK, ROBERT L	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$81,600	\$119,227	\$2,448,011
BANDY, TEDESCUNG L	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$81,188	\$64,499	\$2,435,627
BROADDUS, GREGORY L	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$81,112	\$106,121	\$2,433,348
MARUT, JOSEPH T	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$81,010	\$369,947	\$2,430,310
GASTON, BARRY	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$80,667	\$13,445	\$2,420,024
EINSEL, ROBERT R	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$80,416	\$393,592	\$2,412,482
RILEY, LARRY W	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$80,032	\$341,248	\$2,400,959
BROWNING, KENNETH	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$79,960	\$224,556	\$2,398,802
HEINS, JAMES G	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$79,913	\$65,706	\$2,397,377
VAUGHAN, ROBERT A	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$79,905	\$31,074	\$2,397,146
BROWN, JENNIFER L	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$79,825	\$122,843	\$2,394,763
CACCIMELIO, JAMES D	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$79,568	\$64,760	\$2,387,038
KOVEL, NANCY B	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$79 <i>,</i> 459	\$220,058	\$2,383,780
MOONEY, RICHARD C	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$79,388	\$523,742	\$2,381,645
MITCHELL, ROBIN M	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$79,385	\$262,192	\$2,381,558
CAPRIOTTI, JOHN R	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$79,053	\$529,653	\$2,371,579
SAUERS, JOHN V	PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE	\$78,910	\$380,304	\$2,367,313

^{*}Assumes retirement at age 55 and no COLA

All annual pensions included in this report are derived by annualizing the benefit amount provided by the legal representative of the subject fund.

